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LOHVE-Tour 2024

Table of points
NoName Lofoten - BorgOfoten - Lødingen Harstad Total

Rekreasjon (Maks 850 i Metrixrating)
1 Christian Knaak-Gibbe 36 38 74
2 Fredrik Bruksas 50 50
2 Karstein Johansen 50 50
4 Sigve Larsen 45 45
4 Tom Slettbakk 45 45
6 Isak Evenås Sørdal 42 42
7 Johnny Severinsen 41 41
7 Øyvin Richardsen 41 41
9 Oliver larsen 40 40
10 Isak Kulseng-Hansen 38 38

Junior <18
1 Mikkel Johnsen Niia 50 45 95
2 Aeneas Gibbe 45 42 87
3 Jesper Moe 50 50

Open Kvinner
1 Marte Støre Pettersen 50 50 100
2 Hilde Marlen Sivertsen 45 45

Open
1 Jon Oscar Østvik 45 50 95
2 Øystein Richardsen 42 44 86
3 Ola Morset 50 34 84
3 Lavrans Ørum 40 44 84
5 Runar Johansen 42 29 71
6 Andreas Uri Sørensen 34 36 70
7 Fredrik Farstad 38 29 4 67
8 Robert Bruksås 36 23 59
9 André Riise 36 20 56
10 Magnus Luncke Halset 34 18 2 52
11 Thomas Bø 50 50
12 Emil Liljebakk 45 45
13 Amund Korneliussen 24 20 44
14 Haavard Moa 40 40
14 Thomas Hansen 29 11 40
14 Mats-Tore Jensen 40 40
17 Simon Furuhaug Johansen 38 38
17 Erik Vigre 38 38
19 Rune Solstad 32 32
19 Kevin Haavel 32 32
19 Espen Skjalmar 15 17 32
22 Kristian Evjen 30 30
22 Joakim Ringstad 30 30
22 Fredrik Brenne Karlsson 22 8 30
25 Kent Johnny Larsen 18 11 29
25 Marcus Håheim Andreassen 29 29
27 Ole Kristiansen 28 28
27 Sigurd Nesset 28 28
29 Joakim Myrann 26 26
30 Håkon Vingås 14 11 25
31 Erik Nils Olof Olsson 23 23
32 Christopher Schistad 13 7 20
33 Steffen Nilsen 19 19
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NoName Lofoten - BorgOfoten - Lødingen Harstad Total
Rekreasjon (Maks 850 i Metrixrating)

Junior <18

Open Kvinner

Open
34 Bjørn Jacobsen 18 18
35 Mathias Lindquist 17 17
35 Marius Haukebøe Lyder 17 17
35 Mikael Ervik 17 17
38 Andreas Erikstad-Meyer 16 16
39 Jonah Grube 14 14
40 Zakarias Søvik 13 13
41 Kjell Arne Larsen 9 9
42 kristian Espnes 7 7
43 Espen Iversen Enggrav 5 5
44 Anton Ivan Storvoll 3 3
45 Håvard Sæbø 1 1
46 Chaiwat Khemthit 0 0
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Lofoten - Borg Ofoten - Lødingen Harstad Sum

 Rekreasjon (Maks 850 i Metrixrating)    

1 Christian Knaak-Gibbe 162 176 338

2 Fredrik Bruksas 128 128

3 Tom Slettbakk 135 135

4 Isak Evenås Sørdal 140 140

5 Oliver larsen 143 143

6 Isak Kulseng-Hansen 153 153

7 Karstein Johansen 164 164

8 Sigve Larsen 168 168

9 Johnny Severinsen 172 172

9 Øyvin Richardsen 172 172

11 Bjarne Stoltenberg 79 79

 Junior <18    

1 Mikkel Johnsen Niia 135 156 291

2 Aeneas Gibbe 164 216 380

3 Jesper Moe 153 153

 Open Kvinner    

1 Marte Støre Pettersen 153 189 342

2 Hilde Marlen Sivertsen 240 240

 Open    

1 Fredrik Farstad 136 122 158 416

2 Magnus Luncke Halset 139 131 164 434

3 Jon Oscar Østvik 108 125 233

4 Øystein Richardsen 110 126 236

5 Lavrans Ørum 113 126 239

6 Ola Morset 107 135 242

7 Andreas Uri Sørensen 121 134 255

8 Runar Johansen 132 122 254

9 Robert Bruksås 119 141 260

10 Amund Korneliussen 123 142 265

11 Thomas Hansen 122 148 270

12 André Riise 138 130 268

13 Kent Johnny Larsen 131 148 279

14 Fredrik Brenne Karlsson 129 152 281
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15 Espen Skjalmar 139 144 283

16 Håkon Vingås 142 148 290

17 Christopher Schistad 145 154 299

18 Simon Furuhaug Johansen 115 115

19 Marcus Håheim Andreassen 122 122

20 Thomas Bø 117 117

21 Bjørn Jacobsen 131 131

22 Mats-Tore Jensen 128 128

23 Andreas Erikstad-Meyer 132 132

24 Erik Vigre 130 130

25 Emil Liljebakk 127 127

26 Kevin Haavel 137 137

27 Haavard Moa 134 134

28 Kristian Evjen 138 138

29 Ole Kristiansen 139 139

30 Joakim Myrann 140 140

31 Erik Nils Olof Olsson 141 141

32 Steffen Nilsen 143 143

33 Mikael Ervik 144 144

34 Rune Solstad 140 140

35 Mathias Lindquist 144 144

35 Marius Haukebøe Lyder 144 144

37 Jonah Grube 145 145

38 Zakarias Søvik 147 147

39 Joakim Ringstad 144 144

40 Kjell Arne Larsen 151 151

41 kristian Espnes 154 154

42 Sigurd Nesset 150 150

43 Espen Iversen Enggrav 156 156

44 Anton Ivan Storvoll 159 159

45 Håvard Sæbø 170 170

46 Chaiwat Khemthit 172 172

47 Espen Stensaker 81 81

48 Alexander Danielsen 77 77
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Lofoten - Borg Ofoten - Lødingen Harstad Sum

49 Bjørn-Johan Eilertsen 134 134
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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